
Ardee Clay Pigeon Shooting Club - Team Shoot 2014

Name Class H/C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
No of 

Shoots

Individual 

Average
Points (Best 5)

1 John Loughran U/C 0 41 - 45 45 44 44 49 47 - - 6 45.0 274

3 Thomas Lennon U/C 0 41 45 45 42 40 40 46 46 - - 7 43.1 265

5 Ciaran Connor U/C 0 39 43 43 41 37 39 42 42 - - 7 40.8 250

21 Ross Keegan U/C 0 - 36 - 39 42 43 41 42 - - 5 40.5 243

2 Kevin Loughran Snr U/C 0 41 37 - 41 42 41 - 40 - - 5 40.3 242

18 Maurice Keegan U/C 0 - 39 38 39 37 39 41 42 - - 6 39.3 238

11 Danny O'Neill U/C 0 25 34 42 43 38 - 38 41 - - 6 37.3 236

9 Gerard Kirk U/C 0 32 41 41 37 - 44 - 40 - - 5 39.2 235

4 Jimmy Healy U/C 0 40 34 28 43 39 37 - 40 - - 6 37.3 233

19 Noreen Walsh U/C 0 - 33 41 39 33 35 42 - - - 6 37.2 223

8 John Lucas U/C 0 33 36 - 32 35 34 43 - - - 6 35.5 213

12 Aidan Duffy U/C 0 - 42 37 40 40 - 35 - - - 0 0.0 194

17 Martin Carroll U/C 0 - 36 - 43 33 38 - 41 - - 4 38.2 191

16 Kevin Loughran Jnr U/C 0 - - - 40 45 46 - 46 - - 3 44.3 177

7 Simon Newell U/C 0 35 30 - 35 25 - 43 - - - 5 33.6 168

6 Dennis Duggan U/C 0 36 34 - - 43 41 - - - - 4 38.5 154

10 Sharon Canning U/C 0 28 27 - 29 - 37 31 - - - 5 30.4 152

20 Paul O'Neill U/C 0 - 29 - - 39 - - - - - 2 34.0 68

15 Jonathan Clinton U/C 0 - 28 26 - - - - - - - 2 27.0 54

14 John O'Neill U/C 0 - 24 - - - - - - - - 1 24.0 24

13 David M Finnegan U/C 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0.0 0

22 Simon Lucas U/C 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0.0 0

23 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0.0 0

24 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0.0 0

25 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0.0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

41 0 45 45 44 44 49 47 0 0

25 34 42 43 38 0 38 41 0 0 Team Score Total

0 36 0 39 42 43 41 42 0 0 741

33 36 0 32 35 34 43 0 0 0

Best out of 3 99 106 87 127 124 121 133 130 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

41 45 45 42 40 40 46 46 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Score Total

39 43 43 41 37 39 42 42 0 0 752

0 39 38 39 37 39 41 42 0 0

Best out of 3 80 127 126 122 114 118 129 130 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

41 37 0 41 42 41 0 40 0 0

0 33 41 39 33 35 42 0 0 0 Team Score Total

32 41 41 37 0 44 0 40 0 0 671

0 36 0 43 33 38 0 41 0 0

Best out of 3 73 114 82 123 108 123 42 121 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0 42 37 40 40 0 35 0 0 0

0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Score Total

36 34 0 0 43 41 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367
0 28 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Best out of 3 36 104 63 40 83 41 35 0 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0 0 0 40 45 46 0 46 0 0

40 34 28 43 39 37 0 40 0 0 Team Score Total

Simon Newell 35 30 0 35 25 0 43 0 0 0

28 27 0 29 0 37 31 0 0 0 643
0 29 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0

Best out of 3 103 93 28 118 123 120 74 86 0 0

John Lucas

Crazy Duckers

Driven Mad

John Loughran

Danny O'Neill

Ross Keegan

Noreen Walsh

Gerard Kirk

Martin Carroll

Rampant Rabbits

Aidan Duffy

Dennis Duggan

Shoots

Jimmy Healy

Sharon Canning

Paul O'Neill

Simon Lucas

Jonathan Clinton

The Winchesters
Kevin Loughran Jnr

John O'Neill

Maurice Keegan 

Thomas Lennon

David M Finnegan

Ciaran Connor

Team Beretta

Kevin Loughran Snr


